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MARKETING

June 29, 2022

Fancy set of pairs in town selling on a fully steady market, weigh ups also selling on a fully steady market. No sale next
week, Happy 4% of July!

Thank you and we appreciate your business!

Pairs

WOHLBRANDT RANCH, BUFFALO 15 RED-PAIR 1341 2350.00 HD 2-3yr
WOHLBRANDT RANCH, BUFFALO 3 BWF-PAIR 1343 2250.00 HD 2-3yr
WOHLBRANDT RANCH, BUFFALO 10 RED-PAIR 1695 2100.00 HD 5-6 yr
WOHLBRANDT RANCH, BUFFALO 6 BLK-PAIR 1692 2100.00 HD 5-6 yr
WOHLBRANDT RANCH, BUFFALO 8 RED-PAIR 1679 2000.00 HD Long SM
WOHLBRANDT RANCH, BUFFALO 21 MXD-PAIR 1795 2300.00 HD Long SM
WOHLBRANDT RANCH, BUFFALO 27 RED-PAIR 1688 1925.00 HD BM
WOHLBRANDT RANCH, BUFFALO 15 MXD-PAIR 1716 1925.00 HD BM

Feeder Cattle

41 RANCH, BUFFALO WY 30 BLK-STR 760 170.00 WT 1,292.28
41 RANCH, BUFFALO WY 3 MXD-STR 878 152.00 WT 1,335.06
41 RANCH, BUFFALO WY 11 BLK-HFR 687 154.00 WT 1,057.70
41 RANCH, BUFFALO WY 5 RED-HFR 890 132.00 WT 1,174.80

Cows/Heiferette

D& G WILLIAMS, MOORCROFT 12 BLK-COW 1501 91.00 WT 1,366.13
D& G WILLIAMS, MOORCROFT 1 BLK-COW 1595 91.00 WT 1,451.45
D& G WILLIAMS, MOORCROFT 13 MXD-COW 1484 89.00 WT 1,320.96
D& G WILLIAMS, MOORCROFT 9 MXD-COW 1349 91.50 WT 1,234.74
D& G WILLIAMS, MOORCROFT 2 BLK-COW 1345 87.00 WT 1,170.15
D& G WILLIAMS, MOORCROFT 1 RED-COW 1175 93.00 WT 1,092.75
D& G WILLIAMS, MOORCROFT 1 RED-COW 1145 89.00 WT 1,019.05
D& G WILLIAMS, MOORCROFT 1 BLK-COW 1225 89.50 WT 1,096.37
D& G WILLIAMS, MOORCROFT 1 RED-COW 1365 89.50 WT 1,221.67
D& G WILLIAMS, MOORCROFT 1 RED-COW 1605 88.50 WT 1,420.42
D& G WILLIAMS, MOORCROFT 1 BLK-COW 1395 89.00 WT 1,241.55
D& G WILLIAMS, MOORCROFT 1 RED-COW 1315 89.00 WT 1,170.35
D& G WILLIAMS, MOORCROFT 1 RED-COW 1270 85.00 WT 1,079.50
SILCOX RANCH, SHERIDAN 4 BLK-COW 1638 85.50 WT 1,400.06
LITTLE RANCH CO, LEITER WY 13 BLK-COW 1398 89.00 WT 1,244.63
LITTLE RANCH CO, LEITER WY 7 BLK-COW 1247 88.00 WT 1,097.48
LITTLE RANCH CO, LEITER WY 1 BLK-COW 1730 92.00 WT 1,591.60
LITTLE RANCH CO, LEITER WY 1 BWF-COW 1395 89.00 WT 1,241.55



LITTLE RANCH CO, LEITER WY
LITTLE RANCH CO, LEITER WY
LITTLE RANCH CO, LEITER WY
LITTLE RANCH CO, LEITER WY
LITTLE RANCH CO, LEITER WY
LITTLE RANCH CO, LEITER WY
LITTLE RANCH CO, LEITER WY
TOM HADLEY , SUNDANCE WY
TOM HADLEY , SUNDANCE WY
TOM HADLEY , SUNDANCE WY
TOM HADLEY , SUNDANCE WY
TOM HADLEY , SUNDANCE WY
TOM HADLEY , SUNDANCE WY
TOM HADLEY , SUNDANCE WY
TOM HADLEY , SUNDANCE WY
TOM HADLEY , SUNDANCE WY
TOM HADLEY , SUNDANCE WY
TOM HADLEY, SUNDANCE WY
SETH SWENSON , CLEARMONT WY
MILTON MOFFETT , KAYCEE WY
DIAMOND N LIVESTOCK CO, LINCH
WOHLBRANDT RANCH, BUFFALO
DAKOLIOS RANCH, BANNER WY
CHAD, JAMIE HARKINS , ALCOVA
CHAD, JAMIE HARKINS , ALCOVA
CHAD, JAMIE HARKINS , ALCOVA
POWDER RIVER L&C,STEVENSVILLE
TAIT, TRIGG MARQUISS, GILLETTE
TAIT, TRIGG MARQUISS , GILLETTE
LAUREL LEAF LIVESTOCK, KAYCEE
LAUREL LEAF LIVESTOCK, KAYCEE
LAUREL LEAF LIVESTOCK, KAYCEE
LAUREL LEAF LIVESTOCK, KAYCEE
LAUREL LEAF LIVESTOCK, KAYCEE
LAUREL LEAF LIVESTOCK, KAYCEE
ADAMS RANCH, SHERIDAN
ADAMS RANCH, SHERIDAN
ADAMS RANCH, SHERIDAN
SYMONS RANCH, SHERIDAN
SYMONS RANCH, SHERIDAN
SYMONS RANCH, SHERIDAN
BEAU LEDOUX , KAYCEE WY
BEAU LEDOUX , KAYCEE WY
BEAU LEDOUX , KAYCEE WY
DEWEY RANCH, SHERIDAN
DEWEY RANCH, SHERIDAN
DEWEY RANCH, SHERIDAN
GORDON RANCH , KAYCEE WY
LLC STOLTZ CATTLE CO, ARVADA
LLC STOLTZ CATTLE CO, ARVADA
LLC STOLTZ CATTLE CO, ARVADA
LLC STOLTZ CATTLE CO, ARVADA
JOCELYN TYLER , WYOLA MT
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BLK-COW
BWF-COW
RED-COW
RED-COW
BLK-COW
WHT-COW
WHT-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
HERE-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BWF-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
RED-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
RED-COW
HERE-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
RED-COW
BLK-COW
RED-COW
RED-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLKHFRTTE
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLKHFRTTE
BLKHFRTTE
REDHFRTTE
BLK-COW
BLK-COW

1380
1380
1345
1385
1485
1395
1190
1605
1359
1279
1378
1433
1375
1323
1415
1420
1395
1275
1315
1303
1380
1130
1600
1470
1010
1195
1412
1504
1740
1370
1215
1345
1120
1323
1165
1515
1608
1463
1460
1265
1290
1178
1240
1327

987
1275
1055
1418
1157
1015

980
1165
1175

88.00
86.00
88.00
90.00
88.50
93.00
83.00
91.00
92.00
91.00
89.00
91.50
92.00
90.00
90.00
89.00
88.00
89.00
87.00
90.00
89.50
95.50
86.00
89.00
89.00
88.00
91.00
90.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
84.00
89.00
85.00
84.00
87.00
84.50
84.00
90.00
80.50
80.00
85.00
76.00
86.00
106.00
82.00
76.00
88.00
106.00
104.50
110.50
91.00
94.00

WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT

1,214.40
1,186.80
1,183.60
1,246.50
1,314.22
1,297.35

987.70
1,460.55
1,250.62
1,163.89
1,226.71
1,310.73
1,265.00
1,190.25
1,273.50
1,263.80
1,227.60
1,134.75
1,144.05
1,172.25
1,235.10
1,079.15
1,376.00
1,308.30

898.90
1,051.60
1,284.61
1,353.60
1,513.80
1,191.90
1,057.05
1,129.80

996.80
1,124.12

978.60
1,318.05
1,358.33
1,228.50
1,314.00
1,018.32
1,032.00
1,000.87

942.40
1,140.93
1,045.86
1,045.50

801.80
1,247.40
1,226.06
1,060.67
1,082.90
1,060.15
1,104.50



JOCELYN TYLER , WYOLA MT
MIKE, CONNIE, LOHSE, KAYCEE
POWDER RIVER LIVESTOCK, ARVADA
POWDER RIVER LIVESTOCK, ARVADA

Bulls

WOHLBRANDT RANCH, BUFFALO
FLYING F CATTLE CO, ARVADA WY
FLYING F CATTLE CO, ARVADA WY
WOHLBRANDT RANCH, BUFFALO
WOHLBRANDT RANCH, BUFFALO
WAYNE,GAYANN GRAVES, KAYCEE
TOM OR LINDA LULIAS , BUFFALO
LOMAX L&L, DAYTON

ANKNEY RANCH CO, SHERIDAN
MIKE,CONNIE, LOHSE, KAYCEE
MIKE,CONNIE, LOHSE, KAYCEE
MIKE,CONNIE, LOHSE, KAYCEE
DIAMOND N LIVESTOCK CO, LINCH
GOSNEY RANCH , KAYCEE WY
ODEGARD RANCH, ARVADA
ODEGARD RANCH, ARVADA
ODEGARD RANCH, ARVADA
ODEGARD RANCH, ARVADA
ODEGARD RANCH, ARVADA
ODEGARD RANCH, ARVADA
ODEGARD RANCH, ARVADA
ODEGARD RANCH, ARVADA
ODEGARD RANCH, ARVADA
ODEGARD RANCH, ARVADA
ODEGARD RANCH, ARVADA
ODEGARD RANCH, ARVADA
ODEGARD RANCH, ARVADA
ODEGARD RANCH, ARVADA

41 RANCH, BUFFALO WY

41 RANCH, BUFFALO WY

TOM HADLEY , SUNDANCE WY
TOM HADLEY , SUNDANCE WY

Wk Wk
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RED-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW

RED-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
HERE-BULL
HERE-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
WHT-BULL
WHT-BULL
WHT-BULL
WHT-BULL
WHT-BULL
WHT-BULL
WHT-BULL
WHT-BULL
WHT-BULL
WHT-BULL
WHT-BULL
WHT-BULL
WHT-BULL
WHT-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
HERE-BULL
HERE-BULL

1345
1432
1295
1423

2030
2010
1790
1595
1915
1960
1925
2080
2095
2150
2120
1830
1935
1710
2100
2090
1725
1614
2170
1810
1540
1790
1743
1566
1478
1670
1205
1795
2000
1830
1515
1950

90.00
89.00
88.00
89.00

116.00
109.00
106.00
104.00
109.00
115.50
115.50
114.50
113.00
109.00
107.50
108.00
108.50
102.00
115.50
113.00
108.50
109.00
117.50
112.00
107.50
112.00
112.00
109.00
104.50
107.50
108.00
117.50
117.00
106.00
104.50
117.00

WT
WT
WT
WT

WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT

1,210.50
1,274.18
1,139.60
1,266.76

2,354.80
2,190.90
1,897.40
1,658.80
2,087.35
2,263.80
2,223.37
2,381.60
2,367.35
2,343.50
2,279.00
1,976.40
2,099.47
1,744.20
2,425.50
2,361.70
1,871.62
1,758.98
2,549.75
2,027.20
1,655.50
2,004.80
1,951.60
1,706.53
1,544.85
1,795.25
1,301.40
2,109.12
2,340.00
1,939.80
1,583.17
2,281.50



